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SUBJECT TO CHANGE

POSITION NAME EMAIL

Director Scott LaFeber scott_lafeber@emerson.edu Scenic Prelim 7.31

Musical Director Sariva Goetz sariva_goetz@emerson.edu Scenic Final 8.25

    Asst. Musical Director Alex Laplante alexander_laplante@emerson.edu Costume Prelim 7.31

Scenic Designer Bree Dagdagan dagdaganb@gmail.com Costume Final 8.25

    Asst. Scenic Designer Willa Segar-Reid willa_segarreid@emerson.edu LX Prelim 9.1

Costume Designer Mika Rubinfeld rubinfeld.mika@gmail.com LX Final 9.29

    Asst. Costume Designer Robbie Flanagan robbie_flanagan@emerson.edu Sound Prelim 9.1

Lighting Designer Tom Simpson thomas_simpson@emerson.edu Sound Final 9.29

    Asst. Lighting Designer Madison Dahl madison_dahl@emerson.edu ME/PSE Prelim 9.15

Sound Designer Owen Meadows owen_meadows@emerson.edu ME/PSE Final 10.13

Choreographer Stephanie Heroux stephanieheroux80@gmail.com

Stage Manager Olivia Viola olivia.w.viola@gmail.com 1st Rehearsal 10.2

    1st Asst. Stage Manager Thea McRae theodora_mcrae@emerson.edu LX Load-In 10.30

    Production Assistant Caitlin Hudecheck caitlin_hudecheck@emerson.edu SCN Load-In 10.31

Production Supervisor Rachel Lockett rlockett24@gmail.com Dry Tech 11.3

    Asst. Production Supervisor Ryan Kane ryankane821@gmail.com TECH 11.4

Company Manager Rachel Lockett rlockett24@gmail.com

    Asst. Company Manager Brenna Corporal brenna_corporal@emerson.edu #1 11.9

Production Electrician Ashley Yung ashley_yung@emerson.edu #2 11.10

    Asst. Master Electrician Ryan Healey ryan_healey@emerson.edu #3 11.11

Production Sound Engineer Andrew Will adwill9@gmail.com #4 11.11

Scenic Artist Keely Marquez keely_marquez@emerson.edu #5 11.12

Hair/Makeup/Wigs Lyndsay Tucker lyndsay_tucker@emerson.edu

STRIKE 11.12

POSITION NAME EMAIL Post Meeting TBD

General Manager David Colfer david_colfer@emerson.edu

    Asst. to the GM Jaclyn Dentino jaclyn_dentino@emerson.edu Concept Meeting 4.21

Production Manager Timothey Sullivan timothey_sullivan@emerson.edu Design Meeting 4.28

Head of Stage/Prod Mgmt. Debra Acquavella debra_acquavella@emerson.edu Pre-Production 9.8

Head of Design/Tech Mary Harkins mary_harkins@emerson.edu Budget Meeting 9.15

Scenic Advisor Janie Howland jehowland@verizon.net Pre-Production 9.22

Scenic Artist Advisor Joe Keener joe.keener3@gmail.com Pre-Production 9.29

Technical Director Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu Prod. Meeting 10.6

Master Carpenter Sarah Spollett sarah_spollett@emerson.edu Prod. Meeting 10.13

Scene Shop Supervisor Derek Epstein derek_epstein@emerson.edu Prod. Meeting 10.20

Costume Shop Busniess Mgr Debbie Krasa debra_krasa@emerson.edu Prod. Meeting 10.27

Costume Shop Supervisor Richelle Devereaux-Murray r_devereaux_murray@emerson.edu Prod. Meeting 11.3

Wardrobe Supervisor Brian Choinski brian_choinski@emerson.edu Strike Meeting 11.10

Costume Advisor Nadine Grant awnadine_grant@emerson.edu Post Mortem 11.17

Draper/Cutter Laurie Bramhall laurie_bramhall@emerson.edu

Lighting Advisor Scott Pinkney scott_pinkney@emerson.edu

Sound Advisor Arshan Gailus arshan@arshangailus.com

Props Advisor Ron DeMarco rondemarco@aol.com

    Asst. Props Advisor Lisa Guild lisa.guild@gmail.com

PRODUCTION STAFF CRITICAL DATES

More information on 

esproduction.org

EMERSON STAGE STAFF & FACULTY

PROD. SCHEDULE

PERF. SCHEDULE

POST PRODUCTION

PRODUCTION MTGS.

DESIGN/BUDGETING

OWV

7.13.17

Please contact Olivia Viola, Stage Manager, with any questions or concerns

571.275.4255 | olivia.w.viola@gmail.com Page 1 of 1


